
Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/2015 JG62 35.00                        HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 JG63 60.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 JG64 60.00                        HMCTS Environment 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Tourism

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 MJ143 457.32                      IHBC Enterprises Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Planning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/04/2015 MJ144 139.00                      www.barprofessionaltraining.org.uk Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Legal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2015 MJ145 7.47                          Green Coffee Company Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Development Plan Fund

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/03/15 BS90 40.89                        tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/15 BS91 54.27                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/15 BS92 247.97                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/09/2015 BS 93 91.42                        tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/10/2015 BS94 10.46                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/10/2015 BS 95 (1.48)                         tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2015 BS96 5.55                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2015 JH 64 149.95                      RICS BCIS Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 PAC60 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/03/2015 94871235 20.05                        Facebook Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Corn Exchange Marketing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 74059798 35.00                        ICO.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Cambridge Live Set Up costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/03/2015 13201541 3.82                          Facebook Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Corn Exchange Marketing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/03/15 fs221 50.60                        TSGN Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/03/15 fs222 152.23                      Dunelm Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 fs223 15.58                        Facebook Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Emergency Alarms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2015 fs224 12.00                        Facebook Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Emergency Alarms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2015 fs225 15.00                        Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/10/2015 kjb007 750.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2015 kjb008 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2015 DC024 205.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 123 328.40                      Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/04/2015 124 14.70                        Timpson Ltd Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/04/2015 125 39.98                        Maplin Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2015 126 19.99                        Maplin Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 127 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 128 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 129 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 130 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 131 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2015 132 50.60                        IBIS Birmingham Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/03/2015 ED464 100.97                      TESCO Unknown 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Unknown

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/2015 ED465 120.11                      BOOKERS Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 ED466 19.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 ED467 3.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/03/2015 ED468 72.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2015 ED469 90.85                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2015 ED470 4.99                          TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2015 ED471 90.46                        TESCO Unknown 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Unknown

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2015 ED472 89.40                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2015 ED473 13.47                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2015 41 250.00                      SurveyMonkey Business Transformation 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services IT Contract Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 LL51 140.00                      INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER (iosh) Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Quality/Health & Safety Management - Indirect

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/15 YOD33 175.00                      Training Robin Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/15 YOD34 61.71                        Nisbets Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Food and Occupational Safety

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/15 YOD 35 238.44                      RS components Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Food and Occupational Safety

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2015 YOD 36 288.00                      Travelodge Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2015 YOD 37 288.00                      Travelodge Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/2015 36951 239.97                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 37316 480.36                      Bookers Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 37681 301.56                      Booker Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 38047 22.93                        Booker Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 38412 76.75                        Booker Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 38777 (480.36)                     Booker Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 39142 12.60                        0 Unknown 0000 Unallocated Budget Unknown

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 39508 207.98                      0 Unknown 0000 Unallocated Budget Unknown

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 39873 144.99                      ELC Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 40238 47.50                        IKEA online Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 40603 79.55                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 40969 79.55                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/03/2015 41334 23.27                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2015 41699 21.53                        Cambridge City Council Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2015 42064 26.44                        Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2015 42430 (21.53)                       Cambridge City Council Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2015 42795 50.00                        The Washington Hotel Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/2015 CS119 77.51                        Greenham Safety & Workplace Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2015 CS120 250.00                      The Hub Peterborough Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/03/2015 CS121 85.00                        Webfaction Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Arts & Culture

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/03/2015 CS122 246.00                      St John's Ambulance Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/03/2015 CS123 250.00                      The Hub Peterborough Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/03/2015 CS124 114.00                      The Hub Peterborough Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2015 CS125 200.00                      Argos Customer & Community 1001 GRAN - Grants General Communities Safety Funding - Revenue Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2015 CS126 14.98                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2015 CS127 27.15                        EB Social Venture Wee Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs CUPBAN Community Development Strategy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2015 CS128 5.24                          Sainsbury Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2015 CS129 100.00                      Certegy Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2015 CS130 117.50                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2015 aw50 80.02                        mackays Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2015 aw51 95.94                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/03/2015 JH/1516/001 29.98                        Amazon.co.uk Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 PAC61 50.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2015 JG65 455.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/04/2015 JG66 140.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2015 JG67 80.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 fs226 155.20                      Post Office Counters Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 fs227 50.00                        Post Office Counters Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 fs228 83.96                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 1 54.00                        Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 2 0.81                          Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2015 3 81.00                        Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2015 4 1.21                          Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2015 LW001 141.27                      Dunelm Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2015 LW002 233.89                      Dunelm Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 JH65 28.00                        RIBA ENTERPRISES Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 JH66 70.80                        SKC LIMITED Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 133 106.40                      Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 134 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 135 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 136 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 137 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 138 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 139 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 140 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 141 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 142 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 143 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 144 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 145 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2015 146 62.81                        Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 147 204.37                      Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 148 94.37                        Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/04/2015 149 5.56                          Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 150 42.10                        Mailboxes Etc Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 151 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 152 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 153 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 154 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 155 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 156 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 157 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 158 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 159 35.00                        Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2015 160 44.28                        Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 161 54.98                        Parcel2Go Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2015 162 20.46                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2015 163 120.00                      Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2015 CS131 52.73                        DJ Lewis (UK) Ltd Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2015 CS132 81.75                        B&Q Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2015 CS133 79.20                        LCN Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Arts & Culture

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 CS134 7.50                          Timpsons Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 CS135 8.98                          Maplins Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 CS136 240.00                      The Legacy Dukes Head Hotel Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2015 CS137 1.68                          Amazon Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Housing Benefits

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 CS138 250.00                      Stuart House Hotel Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 CS139 240.00                      Stuart House Hotel Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2015 CS140 26.39                        Amazon Business Transformation 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 CS141 16.82                        Busicom Business Machines Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 CS142 99.94                        Mattress Next Day Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/08/2015 CS143 11.44                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 CS144 96.00                        Data Supplies Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2015 CS145 17.88                        Maplins Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Housing Advice Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2015 DC025 30.00                        Cambs County Council Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Open Space Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2015 aw52 43.04                        Maplins Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2015 ED474 32.50                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2015 ED475 105.20                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2015 ED476 38.28                        EVENT SUPPLIES Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2015 ED477 45.29                        MASHERS Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2015 ED478 62.70                        IKEA Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2015 ED479 35.43                        COTON ORCHARD GARDEN Customer & Community 0107 PREM - Grounds/Estate Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2015 ED480 78.76                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2015 ED481 80.71                        BOOKER CASH & CARRY Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2015 ED482 117.36                      BOOKER CASH & CARRY Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2015 ED483 69.59                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2015 ED484 80.86                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 ED485 11.71                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2015 ED486 15.51                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2015 ED487 38.95                        MORRISONS Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 ED488 107.11                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 ED489 6.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 BS97 54.71                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 BS98 17.96                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2015 BS99 57.13                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 BS100 5.22                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 BS101 122.56                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2015 BS102 9.15                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2015 YOD 38 89.90                        Camden Council Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2015 YOD 39 180.00                      EMAQ Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 SueE 144.24                      TNT Direct Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2015 SP 163.12                      Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ146 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ147 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ148 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ149 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ150 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2015 MJ151 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 MJ152 234.00                      Open Forum Events Ltd Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2015 MJ153 356.00                      Park Plaza, Leeds Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2015 MJ154 110.00                      Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 1 12.00                        NEC Parking Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2015 2 12.00                        NEC Parking Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 3 342.00                      Transport Extra Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 5 (29.50)                       Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2015 4 125.50                      Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 LL52 329.78                      Majestic Wine Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2015 LL53 13.50                        Thortons Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2015 LL54 12.00                        Thortons Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 37012 31.89                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2015 37377 9.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2015 37742 154.80                      ACM training Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2015 38108 43.90                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 38473 47.98                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2015 38838 112.99                      Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2015 kjb009 95.40                       East Midlands Train Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2015 kjb010 25.00                       Virgin Trains Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2015 kjb011 25.00                       Virgin Trains Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Departmental Overheads - General Fund Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2015 MJ155 195.00                     University of Birmingham Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2015 MJ156 10.35                       Amazon.co.uk Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2015 JG68 280.00                     HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2015 JG69 455.00                     HMCTS Business Transformation 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Barnwell Drive-excl Barnwell House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2015 CC/06/15 27.95                       Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Drive, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 LW001 29.99                       Maplins Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2015 aw53 141.87                     screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2015 aw54 24.24                       screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2015 aw55 170.02                     screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2015 bs 103 11.93                       tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2015 bs 104 10.00                       iceland Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2015 bs 105 138.72                     tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2015 bs 106 14.22                       tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2015 JH67 180.00                     ROYAL GEOGRAPHICAL SOCIETY Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Arboriculture

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2015 JH68 171.11                     CAMBS COUNTY COUNCIL Environment 0512 S&S - Horticultural Supplies Landscape G M - Rechargeable Works & City Homes Planting

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2015 SP1 240.00                     Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2015 ED490 75.76                       TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 ED491 16.00                       TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2015 ED492 163.22                     BOOKER Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2015 ED493 8.65                         BOOKER Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2015 ED494 8.00                         TESCO Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2015 ED495 77.14                       TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2015 ED496 100.05                     TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2015 ED497 9.77                         TESCO Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 ED498 13.35                       TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 ED499 65.54                       DUNELM Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 ED500 45.97                       DUNELM Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 ED501 4.40                         DUNELM Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2015 ED502 9.21                         TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2015 ED503 92.65                       TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2015 ED504 9.60                         TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2015 YOD 40 20.00                       Magistrates Court Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 CS146 77.90                       Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 CS147 57.95                       Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 CS148 62.70                       Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 CS149 60.80                       Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/05/2015 CS150 29.14                       Amazon Business Transformation 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2015 CS151 126.00                     Office Furniture Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2015 CS152 129.60                     Office Furniture Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2015 CS153 170.00                     Specsavers Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Holding Accounts

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2015 CS154 74.40                       Val-u-Mail Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 CS155 194.75                     Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2015 CS156 173.85                     Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2015 164 19.99                       Maplin Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/05/2015 165 53.94                       The Works Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2015 166 61.00                       Southern Railway Ltd Chief Executives 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2015 167 139.90                     Cambridge City Hotel Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Tourism

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2015 168 13.93                       ABM Workwear Environment 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2015 37043 385.01                     Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2015 37408 35.94                       Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2015 37773 14.20                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2015 38139 64.32                       Homebase Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2015 38504 15.20                       Homebase Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 38869 143.91                     Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 39234 74.39                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 39600 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 39965 17.98                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 40330 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 40695 10.98                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 41061 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 41426 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 41791 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 42156 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2015 42522 10.99                       Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2002 42887 14.00                       Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2015 43252 63.93                       Homebase Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2015 43617 83.98                       Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2015 43983 86.96                       Bookers Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2015 44348 79.98                       Aldi Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2015 fs229 (83.96)                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2015 fs230 91.95                       Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2015 fs231 62.99                       Child Poverty Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2015 fs232 89.97                       Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2015 1 86.30                       Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/06/2015 MJ157 35.00                        WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/06/2015 MJ158 390.00                      Royal Mail Business Transformation 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2015 MJ159 25.00                        Amazon UK Retail Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 MJ160 220.80                      White Paper Conference Co Environment 0020 EMP - Professional Training Head of Planning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/06/2015 CS157 44.11                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/06/2015 CS158 139.00                      Premier Inn Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2015 CS159 0.49                          Sainsbury Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS160 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS161 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS162 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS163 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS164 250.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 CS165 66.00                        Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2015 kjb012 63.00                        Jury's Inn Hotel, Manchester Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Departmental Overheads - General Fund Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2015 kjb013 63.00                        Jury's Inn Hotel, Manchester Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 kjb014 850.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/06/2015 LL55 142.80                      Reed ON-Line Business Transformation 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2015 LL56 168.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources - Organisational Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2015 LL57 168.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 LL58 168.00                      CIPD Membership  Renewal Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 LL59 148.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2015 JH69 235.00                      RICS Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2015 1 76.40                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/07/2015 2 39.99                        Argos Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Grand Arcade Car Park

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2015 3 16.75                        TS Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 4 4.05                          TS Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 5 85.30                        Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 6 79.00                        Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 7 54.81                        Amazon Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/07/2015 8 (39.50)                       TS Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2015 9 39.50                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 10 139.32                      RS Components Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2016 RAO16 20.00                        HM Court Services Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2015 YOD41 205.20                      Shelter Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2015 CC/27/06/15 30.42                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Drive, Hardwick Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2015 CC/10/07/15 29.26                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Drive, Hardwick Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2015 CC/20/07/15 28.88                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Drive, Hardwick Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2015 fs233 23.00                        ASDA Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2015 fs234 3.00                          ASDA Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2015 169 170.00                      The Dales Hotel Yorkshire Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/07/2015 170 144.00                      Association of Accounting Technicians Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/07/2015 171 185.00                      Landscape Institute Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/07/2015 172 93.71                        Fitzbillies Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2015 173 36.16                        1&1 Internet Limited Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Sustainable City

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2015 174 167.50                      Gonville Hotel Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 175 91.04                        Cartridge Discount Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2015 LW003 19.94                        Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 PRR16 280.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/06/2015 bs107 7.38                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/06/2015 bs108 63.05                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/07/2015 bs109 16.92                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 bs110 118.74                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/07/2015 bs111 17.47                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/06/2015 aw56 141.59                      screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 aw57 55.22                        mackays Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 aw58 21.46                        mackays Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 aw59 43.96                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2015 aw60 3.98                          amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2015 aw61 186.57                      plumbnation Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 aw62 8.07                          maplin Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/06/2015 ED505 67.97                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2015 ED506 5.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/06/2015 ED507 34.17                        HOMEBASE Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/06/2015 ED508 113.48                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2015 ED509 131.58                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/07/2015 ED510 25.29                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2015 ED511 102.37                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 ED512 14.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2015 ED513 13.43                        CLINTONS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2015 ED514 163.12                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2015 ED515 35.98                        MAPLIN Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2015 ED516 8.50                          TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 ED517 14.04                        POST OFFICE Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 ED518 15.56                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 ED519 86.30                        TIGER Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 ED520 13.90                        JOHN LEWIS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2015 ED521 23.46                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2015 ED522 12.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2015 ED523 84.60                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2015 1 37.00                        Premier Inn, Ipswich Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Business Transformation Departmental Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/07/2015 2 1,896.00                   Gonville Hotel, Cambridge Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/06/2015 37073 30.88                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2015 37438 5.36                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2015 37803 163.66                      Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2015 38169 39.98                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2015 38534 217.02                      Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2105 38899 50.91                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 39264 165.52                      Puredriveba Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 39630 149.95                      Boutique camping Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 39995 344.38                      Premier barriers Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 40360 83.72                        Homebase Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 40725 18.90                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 41091 4.20                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 41456 28.13                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 41821 16.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 42186 16.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 42552 16.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 42917 6.76                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 43282 72.99                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2015 43647 3.54                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2015 44013 36.97                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2015 44378 99.97                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2015 44743 25.81                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2015 45108 10.97                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 45474 39.86                        Homebase Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2015 45839 10.86                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2015 46204 185.51                      Tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Children & Young People's Service
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2015 1 36.00                        Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/08/2015 2 493.62                      CustomSearchEngine Chief Executives 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Corporate Marketing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2015 3 0.54                          Mantle Business Centres Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2015 JG70 60.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2015 JG71 60.00                        HMCTS Environment 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Markets

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2015 JG72 60.00                        HMCTS Environment 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Markets

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2015 JG73 105.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/08/2015 JG74 105.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Housing Standards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2015 kjb015 41.25                        NEC Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/08/2015 kjb016 140.00                      Hemmings Group Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/08/2015 kjb018 176.40                      Royal Mail Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Cashiers

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/07/2015 MJ161 60.50                        www.SUMMERFIELDBOOKS.COM Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/07/2015 1 52.50                        Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2015 fs235 39.92                        Dunelm Mill Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/07/2015 fs236 453.34                      Poles Direct Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/07/2015 fs237 206.00                      Poles Direct Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/07/2015 LW004 17.70                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/07/2015 LW005 16.43                        Washing Net Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/07/2015 CS166 79.98                        Screwfix Direct Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/07/2015 CS167 16.91                        Amazon UK Retail Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/07/2015 CS168 16.90                        Amazon UK Retail Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/08/2015 CS169 30.90                        The Transcription Agency Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/08/2015 CS170 12.40                        The Transcription Agency Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/08/2015 CS171 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2015 176 8.38                          1&1 Internet Limited Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Sustainable City

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/07/2015 177 23.45                        Ning Inc Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Sustainable City

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/07/2015 178 288.00                      MBL Seminars Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Legal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/07/2015 179 428.00                      Gonville Hotel Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/08/2015 PRR17 280.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2015 bs112 18.60                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/07/2015 bs113 10.20                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/07/2015 bs114 7.51                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/07/2015 bs115 4.04                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 bs116 23.00                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/08/2015 bs117 8.93                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/08/2015 bs118 60.80                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/08/2015 bs119 (1.30)                         tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/08/2015 bs120 4.50                          tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/08/2015 bs121 (0.50)                         tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/08/2015 bs122 8.81                          tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2015 JH70 124.91                      WWW.UK2.net Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/07/2015 JH71 220.86                      SPECSAVERS Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Mill Road Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/07/2015 JH72 136.00                      SPECSAVERS Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Mill Road Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/08/2015 JH73 30.40                        RACKSPACE LTD Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/08/2015 aw63 31.03                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/08/2015 aw64 16.66                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2015 ED524 94.72                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/08/2015 ED525 114.41                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 ED526 65.00                        PARTYRAMA Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 ED527 126.20                      BAKERROSS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2015 ED528 101.36                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/08/2015 ED529 118.35                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/08/2015 ED530 36.98                        FOR YOUR HOME Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/08/2015 37104 32.95                        Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 37469 299.11                      Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 37834 18.46                        Bookers Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2015 38200 77.40                        Bookers Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2015 YOD 43 20.00                        Magistrates Court Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2015 YOD 44 20.00                        Magistrates Court Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/07/2015 LL60 111.00                      CIPD Membership Renewal ( London) Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/09/2015 TS24 79.20                        Murketts of Cambridge Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2015 TS25 2.05                          Post Office, Cambridge Business Transformation 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/09/2015 JH/1516/002 74.00                        Travelodge Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/09/2015 bs123 16.26                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 bs124 6.00                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 bs125 9.45                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2015 CS172 10.00                        Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2015 CS173 10.00                        Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2015 CS174 10.00                        Travelodge Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/08/2015 kjb017 249.00                      Emap Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/09/2015 kjb018 125.33                      Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/09/2015 kjb019 4.07                          Amazon Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2015 42 120.00                      Entanet Business Transformation 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services IT Contract Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/08/2015 JH74 150.00                      HSE BOOKS BLACKPOOL Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Building Services - Indirect

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/08/2015 JH75 168.00                      CIPD Customer & Community 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Mill Road Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2015 JH76 135.00                      CIBSE Customer & Community 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2015 JH77 165.00                      CIEEM Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 JH78 42.82                        RACKSPACE LTD Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs238 50.00                        One Stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs239 50.00                        One Stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs240 49.00                        One Stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs241 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs242 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 fs243 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/09/2015 fs244 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/09/2015 fs245 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 fs246 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 fs247 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 fs248 98.00                        One Stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 fs249 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 fs250 37.80                        One stop Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/09/2015 fs251 10.98                        Amazon Customer & Community 0434 S&S - Telephone Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2015 fs252 2.19                          Amazon Customer & Community 0434 S&S - Telephone Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 fs253 8.27                          Amazon Customer & Community 0434 S&S - Telephone Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/09/2015 fs254 7.70                          Amazon Customer & Community 0434 S&S - Telephone Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/08/2015 aw65 62.65                        amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2015 aw66 161.97                      screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 aw67 92.95                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/09/2015 37135 45.00                        Eventbrite Customer & Community 0020 EMP - Professional Training Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2015 37500 13.56                        Groupon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2015 37865 9.39                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2015 38231 (13.56)                       Groupon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 38596 11.49                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 38961 5.10                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/09/2015 39326 9.45                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2015 39692 29.00                        Groupon Customer & Community 0020 EMP - Professional Training Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 JG75 140.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2015 JG76 60.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2015 JG77 70.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2015 JG78 35.00                        HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/09/2015 JS1 58.00                        Station Cycles Grand Arcade Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/08/2015 CC/28/08/15 27.34                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 LW006 6.00                          Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 LW007 72.91                        Dunelm Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2015 37135 1.85                          Amazon.co.uk Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 37500 22.73                        Amazon.co.uk Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 37865 1.78                          Amazon.co.uk Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/08/2015 180 12.00                        Station Cycles Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/08/2015 181 31.99                        Cycle Store Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/09/2015 182 255.86                      Landscape Institute Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2015 ED531 106.13                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/08/2015 ED532 13.25                        CCL SUPPLIES Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/09/2015 ED533 85.26                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/09/2015 ED534 10.00                        CAMBRIDGE LOCKSMITHS Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/09/2015 ED535 7.16                          ONE STOP Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/09/2015 ED536 105.15                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/09/2015 ED537 13.50                        WAITROSE Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/09/2015 ED538 17.75                        SCOTSDALES Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2015 ED539 35.94                        CCL SUPPLIES Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/09/2015 ED540 14.13                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 ED541 8.00                          ONE STOP Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/09/2015 ED542 15.93                        CCL SUPPLIES Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2015 ED543 119.59                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2015 ED544 79.00                        SCOTSDALES Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2015 ED545 99.91                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/08/2015 DC026 40.00                        Resource magazine Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Recycling Strategy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB


Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2015 1 35.00                        Cambridgeshire County Council Environment 0399 TRAN - Other Transport Costs Bill Posting & Distribution

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/10/2015 MJ162 12.06                        Green Coffee Company Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Development Plan Fund

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/10/2015 MJ163 18.03                        Marks & Spencer Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Development Plan Fund

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2015 MJ164 59.99                        eBooks Corp UK Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2015 MJ165 500.00                      www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Corporate Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 37165 7.96                          Amazon UK Retail Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 37530 62.46                        Amazon UK Retail Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 37895 158.41                      Booker LTD Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 38261 95.63                        Homebase LTD Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2015 38626 13.27                        Amazon UK Retail Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2015 CS175 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/09/2015 CS176 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/10/2015 CS177 170.00                      Specsavers Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Holding Accounts

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2015 CS178 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2015 CS179 9.72                          Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2015 CS180 40.00                        Daycounters Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2015 kjb20 (4.07)                         Amazon Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2015 kjb21 154.00                      Inside Housing Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 183 79.75                        Krispy Kreme Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Individual Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/09/2015 184 151.91                      Steamer Trading Ltd Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Fee Earning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 185 6.64                          Marks and Spencer Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 186 16.68                        Pret a Manger Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 187 17.66                        Pret a Manger Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 188 1.85                          Sainsburys Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2015 189 45.00                        Royal Institute of Chartered Surveyors Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Property Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/10/2015 190 65.39                        Amazon Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2015 191 55.00                        Hull Trains Chief Executives 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/09/2015 YOD 42 120.00                      CIEH Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/09/2015 bs126 7.06                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/10/2015 bs127 3.35                          asda Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2015 bs128 13.40                        all bar one Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2015 bs129 120.29                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/10/2015 bs130 12.53                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2015 CC/30/09 26.18                        Camgas Ltd Barnwell Road Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/10/2015 CC/09/10 28.11                        Camgas Ltd Barnwell Road Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2015 ED546 10.00                        CCL SUPPLIES Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2015 ED547 179.21                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/10/2015 ED548 25.50                        CAMBRIDGE CITY COUNCIL Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/10/2015 ED549 76.12                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/10/2015 ED550 20.90                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2015 ED551 120.86                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/10/2015 ED552 30.72                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/10/2015 ED553 21.23                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/10/2015 ED554 165.81                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2015 1 359.88                      LGiU Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2015 2 63.80                        Krispy Kreme Cambridge Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Individual Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2015 3 79.75                        Krispy Kreme Cambridge Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Individual Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2015 4 145.50                      TV License Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2015 5 179.94                      LGiU Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 JG79 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 JG80 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 JG81 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 JG82 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 JG83 110.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/10/2015 jg84 10.00                        gov.uk Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2015 37165 54.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/09/2015 37530 159.99                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/09/2015 37895 9.95                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/09/2015 38261 8.99                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2015 38626 97.93                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2015 38991 20.19                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/10/2015 39356 83.10                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 39722 8.39                          Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 40087 109.98                      Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2015 40452 8.93                          Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2015 40817 9.12                          Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 LL61 25.00                        Disclosure Scotland Business Transformation 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 LL62 25.00                        Disclosure Scotland Business Transformation 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 LL63 25.00                        Disclosure Scotland Environment 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Public Realm Enforcement

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 DC027 205.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2015 DC028 81.82                        PC World Business Customer & Community 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 1 1,334.50                   Confidential Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/10/2015 JH79 41.44                        RACKSPACE LTD Environment 0107 PREM - Grounds/Estate Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2015 fs255 50.60                        TSGN Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2015 fs256 76.30                        Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2015 fs257 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2015 fs258 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/10/2015 fs259 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/10/2015 fs260 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2015 aw68 24.98                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2015 aw69 117.52                      screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2015 aw70 38.99                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2015 aw71 191.27                      www.heatingcontrolsonline.com Customer & Community 0102 PREM - Fixed Plant Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2015 aw72 40.98                        Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/10/2015 aw73 49.99                        Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/10/2015 MJ166 60.00                        Imperial Hotel Plymouth Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2015 AF001 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/11/2015 93902244 42.39                        Rackspace Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2015 kjb22 350.00                      Chartered Inst Env Health Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/11/2015 kjb23 3.95                          WH Smiths Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 TS26 4.40                          Post Office Business Transformation 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 TS27 11.90                        John Lewis Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2015 TS28 12.50                        John Lewis Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2015 ED555 25.46                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2015 ED556 4.32                          MORRISONS Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2015 ED557 123.09                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2015 ED558 103.33                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2015 ED559 124.87                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2015 ED560 44.50                        TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 ED561 81.36                        SETON Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/11/2015 ED562 137.13                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/11/2015 ED563 6.27                          BUDGENS Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2015 2J 27.50                        Label Metric Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2015 3J 36.84                        Label Metric Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 4J 84.66                        Homerton College Cambridge Chief Executives 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2015 5J 38.26                        Viking Direct Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2015 6J (27.50)                       Label Metric Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 CC/30/10/15 23.87                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/11/2015 CC/03/11/15 25.03                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2015 CC/10/11/15 28.49                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2015 1 91.00                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2015 2 105.00                      Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 3 95.00                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 4 90.00                        EB Digital Marketing Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 5 90.00                        EB Digital Marketing Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Admin (previously Head of Parking)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2015 1 14.30                        M and S Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/10/2015 2 2.04                          M and S Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2015 3 158.90                      Homeless link Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 4 238.80                      LGA Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 5 128.36                      Post Office Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2015 bs 131 9.34                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/10/2015 bs 132 48.16                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 bs 133 4.08                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 bs 134 127.84                      tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 bs 135 6.76                          aldi Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/10/2015 bs 136 (3.24)                         tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 bs 137 83.14                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 AS 1 63.92                        argos Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Neighbourhood Community Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/11/2015 bs 138 4.96                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 CS181 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 CS182 69.98                        Screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 CS183 55.00                        Chartered Institute of Environmental Health Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2015 CS184 354.05                      Specsavers Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Mill Road Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2015 CS185 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/10/2015 CS186 193.66                      Replace Base Customer & Community 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Building Services - Indirect

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/11/2015 CS187 15.83                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Revenue Overheads

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/11/2015 CS188 74.00                        Station Cycles Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 CS189 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 CS190 90.42                        Displaysense Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Departmental Overheads-Client

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 CS191 32.00                        Payment to Huntingdon DC Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 CS192 23.40                        HM Passport Office Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 CS193 3.50                          Sainsbury Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Property Accreditation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 CS194 20.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/11/2015 CS195 237.64                      Greenham Trading Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Shared Home Improvement Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/11/2015 CS196 12.99                        Maplin Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Access Scheme

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2015 DC029 205.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 DC030 116.00                      Cambs County Council Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/11/2015 DC031 133.00                      Society of Operations Engineers Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2015 FH01 200.00                      CIEH Environment 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2015 YOD 43 20.00                        Magistrates Court Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 YOD 44 30.00                        Waterstones Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 YOD 45 275.00                      CIEH Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 YOD 46 264.00                      City and Guilds Environment 0020 EMP - Professional Training Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 YOD 47 264.00                      City and Guilds Environment 0020 EMP - Professional Training Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 YOD 48 264.00                      City and Guilds Environment 0020 EMP - Professional Training Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2015 192 166.80                      Shutterstock.com Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Tourism

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 193 54.15                        Travelodge Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2015 194 237.60                      Local Authority Building Control Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Planning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2015 37196 283.20                      Public Policy Exchange Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2015 37561 41.65                        Tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2015 37926 21.73                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 38292 14.99                        Amazon Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/10/2015 aw74 25.71                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2015 aw75 24.01                        maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/11/2015 aw76 25.75                        amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 fs261 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 fs262 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/11/2015 fs263 50.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2015 fs264 32.00                        Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/11/2015 fs265 98.99                        Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 fs266 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 fs267 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 fs268 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 fs269 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2015 fs269 (49.00)                       One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 37196 17.40                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 37561 61.24                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 37926 54.90                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 38292 2.80                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 38657 24.66                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 39022 26.53                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2015 39387 2.37                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 39753 14.81                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/11/2015 40118 16.47                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/11/2015 40483 18.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2015 40848 23.94                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2015 CC/28/11/15 30.03                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/12/2015 CC/09/12/15 25.41                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 CC/15/12/15 24.64                        Camgas Ltd, Barnwell Road, Cambridge Chief Executives 0304 TRAN - Fuel Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2015 TS29 143.00                      MAAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2015 TS30 143.00                      MAAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/12/2015 AF002 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2015 JG85 140.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 1 131.67                      Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 2 5.99                          amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 3 5.99                          amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2015 4 19.98                        amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 5 30.97                        bookers Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/12/2015 6 14.24                        homebase Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2015 1960513 7.92                          Capita Gas Ltd Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 58086159 8.64                          Rackspace Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Closed Churchyards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 CS197 10.00                        WWW.GOV.UK Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2015 CS198 22.99                        Rug Doctor Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Access Scheme

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2015 CS199 12.00                        Station Cycles Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/12/2015 CS200 7.97                          Amazon UK Market Place Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2015 CS201 16.64                        Run it direct online Business Transformation 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/12/2015 CS202 179.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/12/2015 CS203 464.90                      Sixt Rent a car ltd Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/12/2015 CS204 33.94                        Argos Retail Group Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/12/2015 CS205 7.99                          Argos Ltd Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 1 120.00                      Town and Country Planning Association Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 2 3.00                          M and S Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2015 3 28.20                        M and S Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 4 26.95                        Makro Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 5 31.71                        Makro Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 YOD 49 20.00                        Magistrates Court Customer & Community 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 7J 63.00                        Cambridge Cycle Smith Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2015 8J 10.00                        Cambridge Cycle Smith Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 9J 11.39                        Argos Customer & Community 6039 CAP - Other Capital Expenditure Admin Buildings Asset Replacement Programme

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 fs270 37.80                        One stop Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 fs271 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 fs272 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 fs273 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 fs274 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 fs275 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs276 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs277 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs278 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs279 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs280 (49.00)                       One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 fs281 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/12/2015 fs282 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/12/2015 fs283 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2015 fs292 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2015 fs293 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2015 fs294 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2015 fs295 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 fs296 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 fs297 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/12/2015 fs298 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/12/2015 fs299 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/11/2015 195 6.07                          Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 196 725.00                      4K Sport Environment 0127 PREM - Cleaning Contracts Flood Risk Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/12/2015 197 106.00                      Cambridge News Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/12/2015 198 9.00                          Marks and Spencer Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2015 199 7.99                          Amazon Prime Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2015 PRR18 545.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/11/2015 ED564 114.69                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2015 ED565 58.29                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/11/2015 ED566 10.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 ED567 8.20                          ONE STOP Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 ED568 36.06                        ICELAND Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 ED569 9.38                          BOOKER Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 ED570 40.08                        BOOKER Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 ED571 15.34                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2015 ED572 238.38                      BAKER ROSS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2015 ED573 137.71                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/12/2015 ED574 119.58                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/12/2015 ED575 177.53                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 ED576 32.30                        BAKER ROSS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/11/2015 aw77 56.85                        amazon Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/11/2015 aw78 135.97                      amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/11/2015 aw79 137.84                      screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 aw80 24.97                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 aw81 48.00                        edmundson electrical Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/12/2015 aw82 134.33                      heating controls online Customer & Community 0102 PREM - Fixed Plant Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/12/2015 aw83 32.57                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 aw84 52.89                        amazon Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 aw85 17.33                        drainage centre Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2015 aw86 20.52                        edmundson electrical Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/12/2015 LL63 298.80                      Reed.Co.Uk Environment 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/12/2015 PAC30 110.00                      HMCTS Chief Executives 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Corporate Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2015 PAC31 142.44                      ST EDMUNDSBURY DC Business Transformation 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Other Commercial Properties

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/12/2015 PAC32 15.26                        ST EDMUNDSBURY DC Business Transformation 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Other Commercial Properties

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 PAC33 100.00                      HMCTS Environment 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Markets
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2015 PAC34 140.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/11/2015 bs139 14.89                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/11/2015 bs140 92.02                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/12/2015 bs141 19.33                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/11/2015 DC032 83.28                        DHL International Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2015 DC033 246.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/12/2015 37226 23.56                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/12/2015 37591 25.00                        Tesco Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/01/2016 TS31 160.00                      Chartered Institute of Payroll Professionals Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 aw87 55.84                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/01/2016 aw87 54.98                        Maplin Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Hobson House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2016 aw87 24.99                        screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2015 CS206 19.99                        Screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2015 CS207 (29.99)                       Argos Ltd Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Departmental Overheads-Director

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/01/2016 CS208 102.00                      LCN.com Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Arts & Culture

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/01/2016 CS209 214.84                      Oyez forms link.com Customer & Community 0107 PREM - Grounds/Estate Maintenance Estate Management (North)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/01/2016 CS210 19.15                        Princess Party Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Engagement and Inclusion (previously Community Projects now containing Equalities)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 CS211 81.96                        Greenham Trading Ltd Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Shared Home Improvement Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 CS212 249.17                      Surveymonkey.com Customer & Community 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Leisure Contract Client Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/08/2016 2235373 5.28                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/1/16 65099734 136.47                      Micro-id Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Control of Dogs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 kjb24 8.30                          Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2015 bs142 116.42                      tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 bs143 (1.48)                         tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/01/2016 bs144 49.83                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 JG86 140.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 JG87 110.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees River Frontage Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 JG88 280.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees River Frontage Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 JG89 18.18                        West Suffolk Business Transformation 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Other Commercial Properties

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/01/2016 ED577 20.98                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 ED578 7.95                          TESCO Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/01/2016 ED579 26.20                        TESCO Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/01/2016 ED580 3.50                          TESCO Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/01/2016 ED581 141.30                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/01/2016 ED582 79.92                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2016 ED583 116.19                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2016 1 64.50                        Premier Inn, Aylesbury Business Transformation 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Business Transformation Departmental Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/01/2016 200 (7.99)                         Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2016 201 4.40                          Amazon Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Corporate Strategy Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/01/2016 202 36.16                        1&1 Internet Limited Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Sustainable City

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/01/2016 203 61.50                        Hull Trains Chief Executives 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 YOD 51 (264.00)                    Asset Skills Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 YOD 52 (264.00)                    Asset Skills Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 YOD 53 (264.00)                    Asset Skills Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/01/2016 10J 39.60                        Waterstones Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/01/2016 11J 6.99                          WH Smith Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2016 12J 29.46                        WH Smith Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2016 13J (6.99)                         WH Smith Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/01/2016 14J 27.48                        Cartridge Save Chief Executives 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2016 15J 31.21                        Cartridge Save Chief Executives 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2016 16J 79.98                        Screwfix Environment 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/01/2016 FHjan01 20.00                        Cambridgeshire Court Service Customer & Community 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2016 36892 159.00                      VIP Graffitti paint Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2016 37257 12.95                        amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2016 1 211.85                      Victoria Square Hotel Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs300 25.98                        Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs301 37.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs302 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs303 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs304 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs305 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs306 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs307 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs308 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs309 48.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs310 48.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2016 fs311 (49.00)                       One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2016 fs312 44.00                        Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/01/2016 fs313 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/01/2016 fs314 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/01/2016 fs315 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/01/2016 fs316 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation
